
JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Övikscupen, Date: 2015-02-08
CATEGORY: Novice B 15_1 - Girls, Free Skating
Pl. NAME  START No.    TOTAL  TOTAL TOTAL   DEDUCTION
1 Saga Kjellberg  4    Segments  Elements PC    
 Kiruna KF      Score  Score Score    
       24,27 = 13,13 11,14   0

# EXECUTED ELEMENTS  BASE VALUE  GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 2S+1Lo  1,80  -0,07 0 -1 0 1,73
2 2Lo  1,80  -0,50 -1 -2 -2 1,30
3 1Lz  0,60  0,00 0 0 0 0,60
4 USp2  1,50  0,00 0 0 0 1,50
5 1A  1,10  0,00 0 0 0 1,10
6 2S  1,43 x 0,07 0 1 0 1,50
7 1A+SEQ  0,97 x -0,27 -1 -1 -2 0,70
8 CCoSp3p3  3,00  -0,10 0 -1 0 2,90
9 StSq1  1,80  0,00 0 0 0 1,80
   14,00      13,13
 PROGRAM COMPONENTS  FACTOR   J1 J2 J3  
 Skating Skills  2   2,50 2,50 3,00 2,67
 Transitions  1,2   2,25 2,50 2,75 2,50
 Performance/Execution  1,2   2,50 1,75 2,75 2,33
 Choreography  0       
 Interpretation  0       
         11,14
 DEDUCTIONS          

 

JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Övikscupen, Date: 2015-02-08
CATEGORY: Novice B 15_1 - Girls, Free Skating
Pl. NAME  START No.    TOTAL  TOTAL TOTAL   DEDUCTION
2 Hannah Alm  3    Segments  Elements PC    
 KK Iskristallen      Score  Score Score    
       21,76 = 11,96 9,80   0

# EXECUTED ELEMENTS  BASE VALUE  GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 CCoSp3p2  2,50  0,00 0 0 0 2,50
2 1A  1,10  0,00 0 0 0 1,10
3 2S+2T< < 2,20  -0,27 -1 -2 -1 1,93
4 2Lo  1,80  0,00 0 0 0 1,80
5 2F<< << 0,55 x -0,20 -2 -2 -2 0,35
6 1A+2Lo<< << 1,76 x -0,60 -3 -3 -3 1,16
7 2T< < 0,99 x -0,27 -1 -2 -1 0,72
8 SSpB  1,10  0,00 0 0 0 1,10
9 StSqB  1,50  -0,20 -1 -1 0 1,30
   13,50      11,96
 PROGRAM COMPONENTS  FACTOR   J1 J2 J3  
 Skating Skills  2   2,50 2,25 2,00 2,25
 Transitions  1,2   2,75 2,00 2,50 2,42
 Performance/Execution  1,2   2,50 1,75 1,75 2,00
 Choreography  0       
 Interpretation  0       
         9,80
 DEDUCTIONS          

 



JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Övikscupen, Date: 2015-02-08
CATEGORY: Novice B 15_1 - Girls, Free Skating
Pl. NAME  START No.    TOTAL  TOTAL TOTAL   DEDUCTION
3 Linnea Stenlund  1    Segments  Elements PC    
 Skellefteå KF      Score  Score Score    
       21,66 = 12,26 9,40   0

# EXECUTED ELEMENTS  BASE VALUE  GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 2Lo  1,80  -0,10 0 0 -1 1,70
2 1Lz  0,60  0,00 0 0 0 0,60
3 SSpB  1,10  -0,10 -1 0 0 1,00
4 1A+1A+SEQ  1,76  0,00 0 0 0 1,76
5 CCoSp2p2  1,80  -0,20 -1 -1 0 1,60
6 2S+2Lo< < 2,86 x -0,90 -3 -3 -3 1,96
7 1A  1,21 x 0,00 0 0 0 1,21
8 StSqB  1,50  -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,20
9 2T  1,43 x -0,20 0 -2 -1 1,23
   14,06      12,26
 PROGRAM COMPONENTS  FACTOR   J1 J2 J3  
 Skating Skills  2   2,25 2,75 1,75 2,25
 Transitions  1,2   1,75 2,50 1,50 1,92
 Performance/Execution  1,2   2,00 2,25 2,25 2,17
 Choreography  0       
 Interpretation  0       
         9,40
 DEDUCTIONS          

 


